

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9820/2007

COMMR.OF INCOME TAX,SALEM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SALEM DIST.PRINT.SER.INDUSL.CO-OP.STY.LD

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 13826, 14080, 22292, 9821, 9822 of 2007
(With office report)

Date: 16/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Mohd.Mannan, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

SLP(C) NO. 9820, 9821, 9822 AND 22292 OF 2007

Petitioner is granted a weeks' time, as last chance, to file
process fee and spare copies.

Issue fresh notice to the respondents.

SLP(C) NO. 13826 AND 14080 OF 2007

Service is complete.

There is no appearance for the respondent.

List again on 5.8.2008.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar

hj